Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

24,00 USD

39,00 USD

309,00 USD

365,00 USD



